Holy Cross Women'’s Soccer Varsity Schedule

2011-2012
“* " Denotes district games
Highlighted locations = away games
Date Opponent Location Time Score
1 Sat, Nov 5 Cornerstone Christian Schools Holy Cross 03:00 PM T
Soccer 2-2
2 Tue, Nov 8 *St. Anthony Holy Cross 04:30 PM T
1-1
(forfeit)
3 Thu, 10 Nov Cornerstone Christian Schools Cornerstone 06:00 PM L
Soccer 2-4
4 Mon, Nov 14 *Antonian Antonian 04:30 PM L
0-11
5 Thu, Nov 17 * St. Joseph Holly Cross 04:30 PM
6 Mon, Nov 21 *Incarnate Word Incarnate Word | 05:00 PM
7 Tues, Nov 29 Veritas Academy Holy Cross 4:00 PM
8 Fri, Dec 2 Regents HS (Austin) Tentative Holy Cross 04:00 PM
9 Sat, Dec 3 *St. Michaels Holy Cross 03:00 PM
10 | Mon, Dec5 *Antonian Holy Cross 04:00 PM
11 | Fri, Dec?9 *St. Anthony St. Anthony 04:00 PM
12 | Mon, Dec 12 Cole Cole 04:30 PM
13 | Mon, Dec 19 Veritas Academy Holy Cross 2:00 PM
14 | Wed, 4 Jan *IWHS Holy Cross 04:00 PM
15 | Fri, 6 Jan McCollough HS Holy Cross 04:30 PM
16 | Tue, 10 Jan Providence Holy Cross 04:00 PM
17 | Thuy, 12 Jan Hawkins Holy Cross 04:30 PM
18 | Thu, 19 Jan *St. Joseph St. Joseph 05:00 PM
19 | Tue, 24 Jan *St. Michaels St. Michaels 06:00 PM
20 | Thu, 26 Jan Providence Providence 04:00 PM
JV Schedule * In Progress
Date Opponent Location Time Score
7 December Antonian Holy Cross 04:00 PM
16 Nov IWHS IWHS 05:00 PM L
0-3
3 18-19 Tourn SMH Tournament SMH 09:45
3 7 Jan JV Tournament IWHS TBD
4 Thu, 5 Jan Antonian Holy Cross 04:00 PM
5




Coach: Karlita Baker-Hall Asst. Coach: Tenae Estill
210-279-8316 209-612-4627
baker.karlita@gmail.com xxzeroxgirlxx@yahoo.com

Senior Mom: Regina Vandervort



